
Licensed To: Randolph High School - NJ Page 19/6/2022

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: 25

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys 11-12  100m Dash
1 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKieran Kenny 1213.02 FNWI   ---
2 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONPeter Phan 1213.04 FNWI   ---
3 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPMike Sternlicht 1213.05 FNWI   ---
4* 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNick Avallone 1213.08 FNWI   ---
4* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMRobert Boesgaard 1213.08 FNWI   ---
6 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYEric McGory 1213.14 FNWI   ---
7 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHChristopher Keaney 1213.15 FNWI   ---
8 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLENicholas Wong 1213.17 FNWI   ---
9* 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJeramie Simmons 1213.21 FNWI   ---
9* 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLESteven DeLosa 1213.21 FNWI   ---

11 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEHarrison Edwards 1213.28 FNWI   ---
12 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEDolan Kevin 1213.30 FNWI   ---
13 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGarrett Petrucci 1213.31 FNWI   ---
14 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeffrey Okudah 1113.33 FNWI   ---
15* 6/3/1990 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLERussell Buchmann 1213.34 FNWI   ---
15* 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJohonn Lara 1213.34 FNWI   ---
15* 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNMatthew Cifuentes 1213.34 FNWI   ---
18* 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYMarcus Workman 1213.37 FNWI   ---
18* 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERTommy Post 1213.37 FNWI   ---
20* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHSebastien Denizard 1213.40 FNWI   ---
20* 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEndale Seleshi 1213.40 FNWI   ---
22* 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYBrandon Morales 1213.50 FNWI   ---
22* 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteve Alderman 1213.50 FNWI   ---
22* 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1113.50 FNWI   ---
25 6/1/1986 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBilly Williams 1113.51 FNWI   ---

Boys 11-12  200m Dash
1 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLESteven DeLosa 1226.99 FNWI   ---
2 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPDomenick Wallace 1227.05 FNWI   ---
3 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETrey Effner 1227.14 FNWI   ---
4 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeffrey Okudah 1127.18 FNWI   ---
5 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHChristopher Keaney 1227.20 FNWI   ---
6 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYEric McGory 1227.24 FNWI   ---
7 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGarrett Petrucci 1227.36 FNWI   ---
8 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMRobert Boesgaard 1227.41 FNWI   ---
9 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMaxwell Kelly 1227.50 FNWI   ---

10 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKieran Kenny 1227.51 FNWI   ---
11 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHEndale Seleshi 1227.53 FNWI   ---
12 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMLukas Ungar 1227.57 FNWI   ---
13 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERTommy Post 1227.61 FNWI   ---
14 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLENicholas Wong 1227.76 FNWI   ---
15 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNick Avallone 1227.78 FNWI   ---
16 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKECalvin Lim 1127.79 FNWI   ---
17 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJordan Dixon 1227.86 FNWI   ---
18 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEDolan Kevin 1227.88 FNWI   ---
19 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPBrice Johnson 1127.89 FNWI   ---
20 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHThayer Wallace 1227.96 FNWI   ---
21 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Kamp 1227.98 FNWI   ---
22 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNMatthew Cifuentes 1228.10 FNWI   ---
23 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1128.14 FNWI   ---
24* 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORNoah Rathfon 1228.21 FNWI   ---
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24* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHSebastien Denizard 1228.21 FNWI   ---

Boys 11-12  400m Dash
1 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPDomenick Wallace 121:00.57 F   ---
2 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetCHATHAMJake Fortuna 121:02.47 F   ---
3 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetMORRISTOWNJustin Wilson 121:02.94 F   ---
4 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNJoseph Pangallo 121:03.21 F   ---
5 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKwaku Agyemang 121:03.26 F   ---
6 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHPatrick Dell'Aglio 121:03.75 F   ---
7 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAiden Figueroa 121:03.93 F   ---
8 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYTom Cecere 121:03.94 F   ---
9 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGary Dong 121:04.00 F   ---

10 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVERay Weir 121:04.03 F   ---
11 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONIstvin Kolossvary 111:04.05 F   ---
12 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHRobert Dong 121:04.06 F   ---
13 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJeramie Simmons 121:04.12 F   ---
14 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGreg Stickle 121:04.22 F   ---
15 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKevin Sommer 111:04.32 F   ---
16* 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBill Engel 121:04.34 F   ---
16* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYDarien Quinones 111:04.34 F   ---
18 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMChristian Kildal-Brandt 121:04.37 F   ---
19 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJohn Hesse 111:04.44 F   ---
20 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMichael Quinn 121:04.60 F   ---
21 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGGeorge St. Angelo 121:04.74 F   ---
22 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEJustin Bullock 111:04.88 F   ---
23 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGerald Gorman 121:05.23 F   ---
24 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPBrendan Kovar 121:05.24 F   ---
25 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETrey Effner 121:05.32 F   ---

Boys 11-12  800m Run
1 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEThomas Carney IV 122:19.64 F   ---
2 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteve Slattery 122:20.34 F   ---
3 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBill Engel 112:22.04 F   ---
4 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGavin Timoney 122:22.24 F   ---
5 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetHACKETTSTOWNJoseph Pangallo 122:22.91 F   ---
6 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVECharlie Larsen 122:23.04 F   ---
7 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKennan Byers 122:23.18 F   ---
8 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEMichael Higgins 122:23.28 F   ---
9 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGjason apuah 122:23.43 F   ---

10 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETommy Carney 122:23.80 F   ---
11 6/4/1989 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORChris Seifert 122:24.14 F   ---
12 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMChristian Kildal-Brandt 122:24.18 F   ---
13 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYCole Dunham 122:25.60 F   ---
14 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJordan Knapp 122:26.32 F   ---
15 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJohn Hesse 112:26.34 F   ---
16 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMichael Quinn 122:26.98 F   ---
17 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMReece Zosche 122:27.21 F   ---
18 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGreg Stickle 122:27.38 F   ---
19 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONAidan Nevistich 122:27.53 F   ---
20 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMFelix Andersen 122:27.74 F   ---
21 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAdam Carman 122:27.94 F   ---
22 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMKevin Sommer 112:27.97 F   ---
23 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPJake Yombor 122:28.09 F   ---
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24 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHRussell Goldstein 122:28.59 F   ---
25 6/10/2000 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGJason Apwah 122:28.62 F   ---

Boys 11-12  1 Mile Run
1 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKennan Byers 125:10.05 F   ---
2 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetLONG VALLEYLuke Luskin 125:13.83 F   ---
3 6/2/1991 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBill Engel 115:14.34 F   ---
4 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteve Slattery 125:14.44 F   ---
5 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGjason apuah 125:14.55 F   ---
6 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGavin Timoney 125:16.49 F   ---
7 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEThomas Carney IV 125:20.05 F   ---
8 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJordan Knapp 125:22.11 F   ---
9 6/1/2019 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEAlex Pelov 125:22.39 F   ---

10 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGDylan Capwell 125:24.71 F   ---
11 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYBrian Passenti 125:26.14 F   ---
12 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYJeremy Zagorsky 115:26.94 F   ---
13 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHLiam McSorley 125:27.43 F   ---
14 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVESteven Fisher 115:27.73 F   ---
15* 6/7/2003 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERAndrew Bednarsky 115:27.94 F   ---
15* 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYBrian Boyett 115:27.94 F   ---
17 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHKen Goglas 125:28.14 F   ---
18 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETommy Carney 125:28.26 F   ---
19 6/2/1985 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEP Clemmer 125:29.14 F   ---
20 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEChristopher Smith 125:29.28 F   ---
21 6/7/1997 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHMarc Fedirico 125:29.34 F   ---
22 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMReece Zosche 125:29.99 F   ---
23 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHTimmy Burns 125:30.14 F   ---
24 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHBrian Daquan Hendricks 115:30.83 F   ---
25 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMHarrison Vives 125:31.88 F   ---

Boys 11-12   Long Jump
1 6/6/2009 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGreg Stickle 1216-03.00 F4.95m   ---
2 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLENicholas Wong 1216-01.00 F4.90m   ---
3 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHGary Dong 1215-11.00 F4.85m   ---
4 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMRobert Boesgaard 1215-08.50 F4.78m   ---
5 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEYerial Sastre 1215-06.50 F4.73m   ---
6 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMarcus Morris 1215-06.25 F4.73m   ---
7 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHRobert Dong 1215-04.75 F4.69m   ---
8* 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNana Agyemang 1115-01.50 F4.61m   ---
8* 6/12/1999 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPShawn Bolcarovic 1215-01.50 F4.61m   ---

10 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPAngelo Handy 1115-01.00 F4.59m   ---
11 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetDOVERCameron Holmes 1115-00.00 F4.57m   ---
12 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPDomenick Wallace 1214-11.00 F4.54m   ---
13* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAidan Kamp 1214-10.00 F4.52m   ---
13* 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMSam Dickens 1114-10.00 F4.52m   ---
13* 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMatias Pellegrino 1114-10.00 F4.52m   ---
16 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYAiden Figueroa 1214-09.75 F4.51m   ---
17 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGGeorge St. Angelo 1214-09.50 F4.50m   ---
18 6/6/2021 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHPatrick Dell'Aglio 1214-09.25 F4.50m   ---
19* 6/12/2022 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMaxwell Kelly 1214-09.00 F4.49m   ---
19* 6/8/2002 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHLouis Zarro 1114-09.00 F4.49m   ---
21 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMGarrett Petrucci 1214-08.75 F4.48m   ---
22 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEDanny Lacey 1214-08.00 F4.47m   ---
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23 6/6/2015 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERNathan Post 1214-07.75 F4.46m   ---
24* 6/5/2010 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORIan McNally 1214-07.50 F4.45m   ---
24* 5/31/2018 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHJack Levine 1214-07.50 F4.45m   ---

Boys 11-12   Shot Put
1 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHArthur Pomiecinski 1240-07.50 F12.38m   ---
2 6/10/2016 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYTyler Wong 1236-09.50 F11.21m   ---
3 6/7/2003 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNTAIN LAKEAndreas Schmitt 1236-00.50 F10.98m   ---
4 6/9/2007 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLESteven DeLosa 1235-09.25 F10.90m   ---
5 6/8/1987 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYNick Avallone 1235-09.00 F10.89m   ---
6 6/12/2011 Lakeland Championship MeetCHESTERDanny Post 1235-08.75 F10.89m   ---
7 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEZack Heeman 1235-05.50 F10.80m   ---
8 6/10/2006 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPMike Sternlicht 1235-04.00 F10.77m   ---
9 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGjoe martinek 1234-11.50 F10.65m   ---

10 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetMONTVILLEGrant Sanchez 1234-11.25 F10.64m   ---
11* 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetHOPATCONGzack rey 1234-07.00 F10.54m   ---
11* 6/8/2017 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLEMichael Villalobos 1234-07.00 F10.54m   ---
13 6/5/2004 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPCole Farrand 1234-06.75 F10.53m   ---
14 6/11/2005 Lakeland Championship MeetROXBURYMatthew D'Amico 1234-00.00 F10.36m   ---
15 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetDENVILLETrey Effner 1233-09.50 F10.30m   ---
16 6/9/2012 Lakeland Championship MeetRANDOLPHAhsan Huland El 1233-08.50 F10.27m   ---
17 6/13/1998 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPSergio Moraga 1233-06.25 F10.21m   ---
18* 6/7/2008 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY TWPNicholas Esposito 1233-02.00 F10.10m   ---
18* 6/7/2014 Lakeland Championship MeetMENDHAMLukas Ungar 1233-02.00 F10.10m   ---
20 6/12/1993 Lakeland Championship MeetROCKAWAY BORPhil Zayas 1233-00.00 F10.05m   ---
21 6/9/2001 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVEBoris Li 1132-11.00 F10.03m   ---
22 6/3/1984 Lakeland Championship MeetMADISONMike Westhead 1232-08.25 F9.96m   ---
23 6/11/1994 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYMarco Morago 1232-05.50 F9.89m   ---
24 6/8/2013 Lakeland Championship MeetMOUNT OLIVENoah Belcastro 1232-03.00 F9.83m   ---
25 6/13/1992 Lakeland Championship MeetPARSIPPANYKevin Long 1132-01.00 F9.77m   ---


